
座 標 一 覧 表

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標

W115-1 -97108.505 -2865.430

W115-2 -97109.932 -2868.069

W115-3 -97215.660 -2899.639

W115-4 -97220.059 -2897.260

W115-5 -97232.518 -2855.396

W115-6 -97231.071 -2852.762

W115-7 -97123.802 -2821.410

W115-8 -97121.156 -2822.847

W115-21 -97193.006 -2892.874

W115-22 -97194.862 -2893.428

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標

W115-23 -97226.623 -2875.204

W115-24 -97208.936 -2846.292

W115-25 -97207.077 -2845.749

W115-26 -97202.458 -2867.988

W115-29 -97175.691 -2887.704

W115-30 -97189.733 -2840.680
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面積一覧表

地番名 地積

㎡W115-1-1 3454.61

㎡W115-1-2 887.75

㎡W115-2 570.37

㎡W115-3 663.64

㎡W115-4 95.26

㎡合計 5671.63
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W115-1-1

W115-1 -97108.505 11.223 -2865.430 -45.222 -32159.166662 4391410.256985 241-35-18 135-02-33 3.000

W115-2 -97109.932 -67.186 -2868.069 -22.274 192694.760094 2163046.078605 196-37-31 135-02-13 68.628

W115-29 -97175.691 -79.800 -2887.704 27.389 230439.795202 -2661589.289172 106-37-33 90-00-02 49.076

W115-30 -97189.733 51.889 -2840.680 66.294 -147399.000123 -6443104.749001 16-17-31 89-39-58 68.689

W115-7 -97123.802 68.577 -2821.410 17.832 -193484.379487 -1731933.952456 331-29-58 135-12-27 3.012

W115-8 -97121.156 15.298 -2822.847 -44.020 -43182.775328 4275262.421343 286-32-45 135-02-47 44.422

合計 倍面積

面  積

6909.233695 -6909.233695 236.827

3454.6168480 3454.6168480



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W115-1-2

W115-29 -97175.691 -3.273 -2887.704 -52.195 9451.200203 5072062.266353 196-37-31 89-59-58 18.070

W115-21 -97193.006 -31.386 -2892.874 41.955 90795.977304 -4077778.674288 106-37-31 90-00-00 49.182

W115-25 -97207.077 3.273 -2845.749 52.195 -9313.883653 -5073700.455249 16-17-31 89-40-00 18.070

W115-30 -97189.733 31.386 -2840.680 -41.955 -89157.788407 4077641.357738 286-37-33 90-20-02 49.076

合計 倍面積

面  積

1775.505447 -1775.505447 134.398

887.7527236 887.7527236



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W115-2

W115-23 -97226.623 -30.060 -2875.204 12.592 86428.869401 -1224262.849718 106-34-25 89-56-54 20.666

W115-5 -97232.518 -4.448 -2855.396 22.442 12701.870289 -2182095.144854 61-13-48 134-39-23 3.006

W115-6 -97231.071 23.582 -2852.762 9.104 -67273.244084 -885193.327492 16-17-31 135-03-43 23.061

W115-24 -97208.936 28.614 -2846.292 -15.226 -81442.436372 1480144.528217 286-37-31 90-20-00 22.642

W115-26 -97202.458 -17.687 -2867.988 -28.911 50725.690771 2810266.043843 196-37-31 90-00-00 25.219

合計 倍面積

面  積

1140.750004 -1140.750004 94.594

570.3750021 570.3750021



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W115-3

W115-26 -97202.458 31.762 -2867.988 -18.225 -91091.768362 1771501.702774 286-37-31 90-00-00 26.550

W115-22 -97194.862 -13.202 -2893.428 -31.651 38197.918007 3076282.468438 196-37-31 90-00-00 21.705

W115-3 -97215.660 -25.197 -2899.639 -3.831 73063.147811 372477.094330 151-35-58 134-58-27 5.001

W115-4 -97220.059 -10.964 -2897.260 24.435 31764.208834 -2375578.331042 106-34-25 134-58-27 23.012

W115-23 -97226.623 17.601 -2875.204 29.272 -50606.216296 -2846010.224497 16-37-31 90-03-06 25.219

合計 倍面積

面  積

1327.289995 -1327.289995 101.487

663.6449979 663.6449979



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W115-4

W115-21 -97193.006 12.216 -2892.874 -47.680 -35338.362898 4634131.147902 196-37-31 90-00-00 1.937

W115-22 -97194.862 -15.931 -2893.428 46.582 46093.827659 -4527550.148146 106-37-31 90-00-00 49.193

W115-24 -97208.936 -12.216 -2846.292 47.680 34769.330724 -4634890.710079 16-17-31 89-40-00 1.937

W115-25 -97207.077 15.931 -2845.749 -46.582 -45334.265483 4528119.180319 286-37-31 90-20-00 49.182

合計 倍面積

面  積

190.530003 -190.530003 102.249

95.2650018 95.2650018


